
Saharsa - Howrah Special Fare Puja Special (via- Malda Town)/03164X - Exp - ER 
KIR/Katihar Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 
9h 45m - 421 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHC Saharsa Junction 14:10 1 1 0 56 43 ECR
2 SBV Simri Bakhtiyarpur 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 17 38 39 ECR
3 MNE Mansi Junction 15:10 15:30 20m 3 1 42 60 42 ECR
4 NNA Naugachia 16:28 16:30 2m 1 1 101 28 39 ECR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 18:35 19:05 30m 0 1 159 23 32 NFR
6 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 20:22 20:24 2m 0 1 188 33 31 NFR
7 MLDT Malda Town 22:15 22:30 15m 0 1 250 50 31 ER
8 PKR Pakur 23:56 23:58 2m 0 1 322 55 37 ER
9 RPH Rampurhat Junction 00:56 01:04 8m 1 2 374 60 143 ER
10 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 02:04 02:09 5m 2 2 435 50 50 ER
11 BWN Barddhaman Junction 03:11 03:16 5m 5,6 2 487 59 36 ER
12 HWH Howrah Junction 04:50 0 2 580 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (21:01)

Oct 17 2024 (21:01)

1

1


